
  Clasificación : I TROFEO CICLISTA DEL PAVO EN BENEJUZAR 22-12-2007                 
 
  Fecha         : 22/12/07   SOCIAL 
  Distancia     : 55 Kms     -   Promedio : 45,79 Kms/h  
 
  Clas   Dor.Nombre               Categ. Equipo             Tiempo        Diferencia 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      50 VERA,Pedro Jose      ELITE  HIERROS AGUERA SP  01:12:04           
   2      55 FRUCTUOSO,Pedro Jose SUB23  HIERROS AGUERA SP  01:12:04          mt. 
   3      45 SANCHEZ,Raúl         MA-30  JIMAR ESTANTERIAS  01:12:17       13 seg. 
   4       1 LORENZANA,Rafael     MA-40  PENACA AISLAMIENT  01:12:28       24 seg. 
   5      13 SERRA,Inocencio      ELITE  UNI POL VAL BANCA  01:12:28       24 seg. 
   6      25 PEREZ,Francisco      SUB23  SOCTEC HUEVAR ALJ  01:12:33       29 seg. 
   7      10 PIERNA,Carlos Eloy   MA-30  NEWDRESS CONFORT   01:12:42       38 seg. 
   8       7 RODES,Jose-Manuel    MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMA    01:12:42       38 seg. 
   9      15 TRIGUEROS,José-Pascu MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMA    01:12:42       38 seg. 
  10      32 SEGURA,Salvador      MA-30  NEWDRESS CONFORT   01:12:42       38 seg. 
  11      11 SANCHEZ,Manuel       SENIO  ILICITANA UC       01:12:42       38 seg. 
  12      12 DIAZ,José-Manuel     SENIO  COLSUR             01:12:42       38 seg. 
  13      33 FUENTES,Ignacio      SENIO  CREVILLENTE CC     01:12:42       38 seg. 
  14      38 MUÑOZ,Juan-Luis      MA-40  NEWDRESS CONFORT   01:12:42       38 seg. 
  15      34 ESCLAPEZ,Roberto-Car SUB23  COMUNITAT VAL. CC  01:12:42       38 seg. 
  16      52 RODRIGUEZ,Fco.Jose   MA-30  NEWDRESS CONFORT   01:12:42       38 seg. 
  17      61 SAEZ,Juan Pedro      SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC      01:12:42       38 seg. 
  18      21 MORALES,Antonio      MA-40  PUENTE TOCINOS CC  01:12:42       38 seg. 
  19      41 GARCIA,Jose Antonio  MA-30  ORIOLANO CC        01:12:42       38 seg. 
  20      19 IVARS,Victor         SENIO  ALFAZ DEL PI CC    01:12:42       38 seg. 
  21      47 CESPEDES,Ramón       MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  01:12:42       38 seg. 
  22      39 PERTUSA,José-Alberto MA-40  GEOSA VC           01:12:42       38 seg. 
  23      62 GARCIA,Miguel A.     SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC      01:12:42       38 seg. 
  24      37 SENABRE,José-Luis    MA-40  JIMAR ESTANTERIAS  01:12:42       38 seg. 
  25      43 GARCIA,Javier        MA-30  ELCHE CC - GALO    01:12:42       38 seg. 
  26      54 MUÑOZ,Diego Javier   MA-30  MALANDRA C.C.      01:12:42       38 seg. 
  27      40 CORRALES,Jose Carlos MA-30  GEOSA VC           01:14:00     1:56 min. 
  28      63 MENDIOLA,Carlos      MA-30  PACO LOPEZ CC      01:14:00     1:56 min. 
 
  Corredores clasificados : 28 
 
  Clasificación por clubs 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  JIMAR ESTANTERIAS              03:37:41         
    2  NEWDRESS CONFORT               03:38:06  a      25  
    3  MERCALUZ-AGROMA                03:38:06  a      25  
    4  PACO LOPEZ CC                  03:39:24  a    1:43  
 
INSCRIPCION:
   1  LORENZANA,Rafael      MA-40  PENACA AISLAMIENTOS 
   2  ESPINOS,Jaime         SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC 
   3  ALVAREZ,Ricardo       SENIO  BERNARDO RUIZ CC 
   4  FERNANDEZ,Leopoldo-Je MA-30  COLSUR 
   5  SANCHEZ,Gabriel       SUB23  HIERROS AGUERA SPORT MATA 
   7  RODES,Jose-Manuel     MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMA 
   8  PEÑALVER,Carlos       MA-30  ALMORADI CC 
   9  HURTADO,Enrique       MA-30  ALMORADI CC 
  10  PIERNA,Carlos Eloy    MA-30  NEWDRESS CONFORT 
  11  SANCHEZ,Manuel        SENIO  ILICITANA UC 
  12  DIAZ,José-Manuel      SENIO  COLSUR 
  13  SERRA,Inocencio       ELITE  UNI POL VAL BANCAJA 
  15  TRIGUEROS,José-Pascua MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMA 
  16  GANGA,Francisco       MA-40  HIMARUM DAVI´S 
  17  PARRON,Manuel         MA-40  HIMARUM DAVI´S 
  18  GUTIERREZ,Jose A.     MA-40  ORIOLANO CC 
  19  IVARS,Victor          SENIO  ALFAZ DEL PI CC 
  21  MORALES,Antonio       MA-40  PUENTE TOCINOS CC 
  22  SENENT,Antonio R.     MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMAINSA 
  23  REY,Juan Manuel       MA-30  ALFAZ DEL PI CC 
  24  JAVALOYES,Alberto     JUN-2  BIKE AVENTURA ELX 
  25  PEREZ,Francisco       SUB23  SOCTEC HUEVAR ALJARAFE 
  26  CARCELES,Miguel       SUB23  HIERROS AGUERA SPORT MATA 
  27  BERNA,Domingo         JUN-2  PIKOLINOS-QUESADA 
  28  BAYON,Abel            MA-30  BIKE AVENT ELX 
  29  SERNA,Raul            MA-30  GURUGU CC 
  30  PEÑALVER,Manuel       MA-40  TORREVIEJA PC 
  31  LIDON,Mariano         SENIO  TORREVIEJA CC 
  32  SEGURA,Salvador       MA-30  NEWDRESS CONFORT 
  33  FUENTES,Ignacio       SENIO  CREVILLENTE CC 
  34  ESCLAPEZ,Roberto-Carl SUB23  COMUNITAT VAL. CCN 
  35  MARCO,Abel            MA-30  NEWDRESS CONFORT 
  36  TORRES,Antonio        MA-40  NEWDRESS CONFORT 
  37  SENABRE,José-Luis     MA-40  JIMAR ESTANTERIAS 
  38  MUÑOZ,Juan-Luis       MA-40  NEWDRESS CONFORT 

  39  PERTUSA,José-Alberto  MA-40  GEOSA VC 
  40  CORRALES,Jose Carlos  MA-30  GEOSA VC 
  41  GARCIA,Jose Antonio   MA-30  ORIOLANO CC 
  42  ESPINOSA,Jaime C.     SENIO  ILICITANA UC 
  43  GARCIA,Javier         MA-30  ELCHE CC - GALO 
  44  JARAMILLO,Pablo       MA-30  PADILLA PC 
  45  SANCHEZ,Raúl          MA-30  JIMAR ESTANTERIAS 
  46  MESA,Esteban          MA-30  PADILLA PC 
  47  CESPEDES,Ramón        MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMAINSA 
  48  RODRIGUEZ,Antonio     MA-40  ORIOLANO CC 
  49  MONTOYA,Pedro         ELITE  ALMORADI CC 
  50  VERA,Pedro Jose       ELITE  HIERROS AGUERA SPORT MATA 
  51  NAVARRO,Manuel V.     MA-30  CATRAL CC 
  52  RODRIGUEZ,Fco.Jose    MA-30  NEWDRESS CONFORT 
  53  HUERTAS,Rafael        SENIO  ALMORADI CC 
  54  MUÑOZ,Diego Javier    MA-30  MALANDRA C.C. 
  55  FRUCTUOSO,Pedro Jose  SUB23  HIERROS AGUERA SPORT MATA 
  56  REGIDOR,Manuel        MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMA 
  57  BERNABE,Victor        SENIO  ALMORADI CC 
  60  NAVARRO,Jose Manuel   MA-40  TORREPACHECO CC 
  61  SAEZ,Juan Pedro       SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC 
  62  GARCIA,Miguel A.      SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC 
  63  MENDIOLA,Carlos       MA-30  PACO LOPEZ CC 
  64  GANGA,Ignacio         MA-30  PACO LOPEZ CC 
  65  GONZALEZ,Juan Fco.    MA-40  TORREVIEJA PC 
  66  ESPADA,David          JUN-2  BAJO SEGURA CC 
  67  SORIANO,Miguel Angel  SENIO  VILLENENSE P C 
  68  LAGE,Daniel           SENIO  VILLENENSE P C 
   
 Total corredores inscritos : 63 
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